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   Indices          October 17  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,816.90 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  933.98 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  791.08 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  992.82 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  636.64 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Telecommunication 
Services

 3 $104.44 %

Utilities  16 $84.18 %

Industrials  26 $204.11 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $70.55 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 22 $118.34 %

Consumer Staples  11 $78.35 %

Energy  50 $428.51 %

Financials  27 $753.99 %

Health Care  6 $12.90 %

Materials  56 $252.96 %
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 313,308,732
$4,808,955,153

 668,256

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,829

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 93,427,142 
$1,696,150,338 

 370 
 29.82 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

BBD.B  59,294,648 $165,885,266

APH  9,926,757 $69,649,036

ACB  7,120,559 $19,643,026

WEED  6,930,636 $86,903,738

ICP  4,855,650 $102,102

TV  4,400,121 $6,586,336

TD  3,954,173 $281,993,179

IMG  3,704,627 $26,325,109

SU  3,348,392 $141,488,260

CPG  3,297,873 $31,166,403

HNU  3,235,201 $17,894,296

LUN  3,092,842 $30,296,893

MFC  2,955,357 $76,865,287

ECA  2,859,894 $40,779,353

HOU  2,712,238 $17,410,518

HOD  2,405,849 $23,636,980

CVE  2,164,443 $26,541,107

CXN  2,034,807 $406,537

RY  2,030,948 $202,639,060

YRI  1,990,472 $6,647,003

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

TD  3,954,173 $281,993,179

RY  2,030,948 $202,639,060

BBD.B  59,294,648 $165,885,266

SU  3,348,392 $141,488,260

BNS  1,581,059 $127,759,090

CM  1,122,861 $126,044,936

BMO  1,184,751 $115,918,530

WEED  6,930,636 $86,903,738

CNR  829,315 $83,295,097

NA  1,336,607 $81,467,855

ENB  1,520,517 $78,645,166

MFC  2,955,357 $76,865,287

APH  9,926,757 $69,649,036

SLF  1,247,770 $61,697,083

CNQ  1,476,134 $61,418,539

RCI.B  899,152 $60,684,935

TRI  993,881 $60,089,052

TRP  924,353 $58,320,019

AEM  976,587 $55,225,953

CP  257,619 $54,048,176

$282,640,938
 21,015,295

 30,638

$9,225 
 686 

 463 
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Daily Value
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Average Trade Value
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# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HNU  3,235,201 $17,894,296 

HOU  2,712,238 $17,410,518 

HOD  2,405,849 $23,636,980 

HND  1,460,883 $18,470,304 

XEG  1,253,688 $14,655,436 

XIU  901,458 $21,182,770 

XGD  714,253 $8,888,587 

HVU  659,680 $3,733,483 

HGU  571,335 $7,825,220 

ZSP  440,491 $15,551,705 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HOD  2,405,849 $23,636,980 

XIU  901,458 $21,182,770 

HND  1,460,883 $18,470,304 

HNU  3,235,201 $17,894,296 

HOU  2,712,238 $17,410,518 

ZSP  440,491 $15,551,705 

XEG  1,253,688 $14,655,436 

ZEB  408,336 $11,728,883 

XGD  714,253 $8,888,587 

HGU  571,335 $7,825,220 



 909  667,347
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 12,185,600 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (CANADA), INC.
 10,705,200 TD SECURITIES INC.
 9,724,000 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 7,501,400 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 4,903,900 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

BBD.B  26,363,300 
TV  1,232,400 
CPG  1,035,800 
TD  986,800 
SU  923,700 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 85,727,609 
$50,033,967 

 4,694 
 42.73%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 200,608,948
$118,672,610

 44,090
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Daily Value
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Daily Symbols Traded  1,177

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

NGZ  7,425,313 $2,450,841

CYX  6,116,811 $685,877

EPO  3,960,175 $160,200

HIVE  3,526,573 $10,894,669

IO  3,445,500 $209,720

MXL  3,259,085 $616,921

EMC  3,214,865 $5,383,145

JP  3,117,685 $125,625

QMC  2,977,424 $1,162,384

PAT  2,828,234 $3,886,880

FIRE  2,709,471 $3,789,308

LAD  2,574,000 $65,400

RHT  2,374,789 $1,186,903

MPT  2,271,386 $320,318

BLOC  2,256,609 $4,982,790

MMS  2,210,600 $217,309

LBY  2,196,880 $2,021,805

NYX  1,932,890 $4,536,493

ABCN  1,874,613 $2,082,913

NVO  1,710,935 $13,119,687

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

NVO  1,710,935 $13,119,687

HIVE  3,526,573 $10,894,669

EMC  3,214,865 $5,383,145

BLOC  2,256,609 $4,982,790

NYX  1,932,890 $4,536,493

PAT  2,828,234 $3,886,880

FIRE  2,709,471 $3,789,308

GGI  1,035,723 $3,750,917

OGI  1,111,735 $3,113,493

MJN  812,084 $2,652,898

NGZ  7,425,313 $2,450,841

ABCN  1,874,613 $2,082,913

LBY  2,196,880 $2,021,805

IMH  1,398,143 $1,801,963

GTT  1,492,733 $1,742,570

THCX  637,304 $1,259,316

RHT  2,374,789 $1,186,903

QMC  2,977,424 $1,162,384

CBW  1,138,192 $1,123,561

IGX.DB  10,000 $1,000,500

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  28,380 10,042,450
 185,535,521  984


